July Festival B

Name

Ganeshamoorthy, Dekrissh
Jain, Advik

Subramanian, Gautham
Khare, Shubh

Khakimov, Bobur

Bahl, Tanishk

Mukesh, Tarun
Kapuganty, Anirudh

Pal, Sambuddha
Kakumani, Tanuyj

Nair, Keshaav

Karandikar, Savir
Vathaluri Narayannappa Gari,
Srijan

Mahadevan, Meikum Perumal
Syed, Raheem

Syed, Raziuddin

Gurung, Nik

Vuppala, Ritvik

Salla, Preetam

Malik, Tabish

Kamau, Hong-Zhuo

Performance Score Games

990 7 8
1169 6 8
1119 6 8
902 6 8
479 2 3
1225 5 8
504 3 5
471 42 8
895 4 8
261 4 8
269 4 8
702 4 8
707 4 8
558 4 8
736 3 7
515 2% 7
628 1 3
704 2% 8
248 2 8
314 12 8
206 0 7

Including
Defaults

87.5%
75%
75%
75%
66.67%
62.5%
60%
56.25%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
43.75%
50%
31.25%
25%
18.75%
12.5%

Excluding
Defaults

87.5%
75%
75%
75%
66.67%
62.5%
60%
56.25%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
42.86%
35.71%
33.33%
31.25%
25%
18.75%
0%



